
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Adam Currie - (1254268) - South Ayrshire ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.81 478 F 03/09/22 2022 SS West District SC Sep AG Meet Glasgow  2

27.85 476 H 03/09/22 2022 SS West District SC Sep AG Meet Glasgow  2

27.99 469 F 12/11/22 SS West District SC Nov Champs 2022 Glasgow  2

28.13 462 F 11/11/23 2023 SS West District SC Champs WE2 Glasgow  2

28.49 444 F 19/02/22 2022 SS West District SC Champs Glasgow, Scotland  2

29.01 421 H 04/11/23 SASA North District Open Championships 2023 Aberdeen  2

30.52 361 F 12/12/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 3  0

31.58 326 F 26/06/21 Tighinn Comhla Various  0

32.09 311 H 22/12/19 SAST Open Age Group Meet 2019 Ayr N Ayrshire 2

32.37 303 H 08/09/19 2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs Tollcross N Ayrshire 1

33.85 265 F 15/12/18 Cumbernauld Christmas Sprints 2018 Tryst Sports Centre N Ayrshire 2

34.52 250 H 02/09/18 2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs Tollcross N Ayrshire 1

35.36 232 F 02/09/18 2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs Tollcross N Ayrshire 1

35.49 230 F 23/06/18 Sharks Summer Splash 2018 Sir Matt Busby N Ayrshire 2

37.03 202 F 16/12/17 Warrender Graded Meet Michael Woods Centre N Ayrshire 2

38.52 180 H 27/08/17 2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay Ayr N Ayrshire 1

43.36 126 F 22/01/17 SAST Mini Meet South Ayrshire N Ayrshire 2

44.78 114 F 17/12/16 Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints Cumbernauld N Ayrshire 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.13 462 F 11/11/23 2023 SS West District SC Champs WE2 Glasgow  2

29.01 421 H 04/11/23 SASA North District Open Championships 2023 Aberdeen  2

27.99 469 F 12/11/22 SS West District SC Nov Champs 2022 Glasgow  2

27.81 478 F 03/09/22 2022 SS West District SC Sep AG Meet Glasgow  2

27.85 476 H 03/09/22 2022 SS West District SC Sep AG Meet Glasgow  2
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28.49 444 F 19/02/22 2022 SS West District SC Champs Glasgow, Scotland  2

31.58 326 F 26/06/21 Tighinn Comhla Various  0

30.52 361 F 12/12/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 3  0

32.09 311 H 22/12/19 SAST Open Age Group Meet 2019 Ayr N Ayrshire 2

32.37 303 H 08/09/19 2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs Tollcross N Ayrshire 1

33.85 265 F 15/12/18 Cumbernauld Christmas Sprints 2018 Tryst Sports Centre N Ayrshire 2

35.36 232 F 02/09/18 2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs Tollcross N Ayrshire 1

34.52 250 H 02/09/18 2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs Tollcross N Ayrshire 1

35.49 230 F 23/06/18 Sharks Summer Splash 2018 Sir Matt Busby N Ayrshire 2

37.03 202 F 16/12/17 Warrender Graded Meet Michael Woods Centre N Ayrshire 2

38.52 180 H 27/08/17 2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay Ayr N Ayrshire 1

43.36 126 F 22/01/17 SAST Mini Meet South Ayrshire N Ayrshire 2

44.78 114 F 17/12/16 Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints Cumbernauld N Ayrshire 2
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